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                                                                                          IM 3 Student Calendar March- May 2025                                                                         Rev 03/21
MondayWK1 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar

Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1030 Intro to Theory / HESI 0830-1200 CVPV ###0830-1200 CVPV 0900-1200 Peri-op/Pain/HESI
1045-1145 Math 1300-1530 JPDrains/Ostomy/IV###1300-1630 Charting /Math Exam 1300-1400 NCLEX Review 
1245-1415 NG Tube/TPN 

Monday WK2 31-Mar Tuesday 1-Apr Wednesday 2-Apr Thursday 3-Apr
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0900-1130 Clinical Paperwork/Day

Clinical ### Clinical
Exam 1: CVPV/

1300-1600 Peri Op/Procedures
Monday WK3 7-Apr Tuesday 8-Apr Wednesday 9-Apr Thursday 10-Apr
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1230 GI 0900-1200 GI
1330-1530 End of Life 1300-1430 Clinical Judgement 

Clinical ### Clinical

  
Monday WK4 14-Apr Tuesday 15-Apr Wednesday 16-Apr Thursday 17-Apr
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1500 Escape Room 0900-1300 Gas Exchange/ABG's 0900-1200 Gas Exchange/ABG's

1100-1400 Ex 2 GI / EOL
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Clinical Judgement###
Monday WK5 21-Apr Tuesday 22-Apr Wednesday 23-Apr Thursday 24-Apr
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1230 Oncology 0900-1200 Oncology 
1230-1330 SIM Prep 

Clinical ### Clinical

Monday WK6 28-Apr Tuesday 29-Apr Wednesday 30-Apr Thursday 1-May
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0900-1230 Clinical Review 

Clinical ### Clinical 
1300-1600

Monday WK7 5-May Tuesday 6-May Wednesday 7-May Thursday 8-May
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
0830-1200 Diabetes 0830-1200 Diabetes ### SIM  SIM
1230-1330 Anemia /Blood Produce 1300-1500 HESI Fundamental###

Exam
HESIs Due 5/9 at noon

Monday WK8 12-May Tuesday 13-May Wednesday 14-May Thursday 15-May
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity
1100-1400  Ex 4  Diabetes 

Anemia/Blood Products Weather Day Clinical Makeup

Ex 3: Gas Exchange / 
Oncology 


	Mod 3

